
KINGSTON & BREMERTON · RETAIL PRICING 2025

         425 377 9009           info@dtgrecycle.com

Bremerton Retail Yard
6068 State HWY 303 NE, Bremerton, WA 98311

Kingston Compost Facility 
7890 NE Ecology Rd, Kingston, WA 98346

www.dtgrecycle.com

COMPOST & TOPSOIL MIXES

BARK & MULCH PRODUCTS

PRODUCT

Olympic Garden Compost

70/30 Topsoil Blend

50/50 Topsoil Blend

Garden Mix Topsoil

3-way Topsoil

DESCRIPTION

Composted yard waste, grass 
clippings, horse manure & food waste.

70% Compost 30% Sand. 

50% Compost 50% Sand. 

Compost, soil & sand.  

Sandy loam & compost.

PICKED UP

$30.50

$33.50

$35.00

$39.50

$24.50

6-9cy

$48.50

$51.50

$53.00

$57.50

$45.50

10-14cy

$40.00

$43.00

$44.50

$49.00

$34.00

15cy

$35.75

$38.75

$40.25

$44.75

$28.50

MULCH 

Medium Bark 

Fine Red Bark 

Dark Mulch

DESCRIPTION

Fir Hemlock Bark, 3" minus.

Fir Hemlock Bark, 1" minus.

Recycled brush & stumps, 
aged & screened to 1" minus.

PICKED UP

$41.00

$45.00

$38.50

6-9cy

$62.00

$66.00

$59.50

10-14cy

$53.50

$57.50

$51,.00

15cy

$49.25

$53.25

$46.75

DISPOSAL FEES 

Yard waste  

Stumps/brush, 2' or less

Manure  

Clean/dry soil  

Unsuitable/wet soil/sod (NO mesh)

Bremerton

$21.00

$21.00

Not accepted

$15.00

$50.00

Kingston

$17.00

$17.00

$16.00

$11.00

$46.00

KINGSTON SPECIAL!

  Compost 

  3-Way Topsoil 

PICK UP 6 CUBIC YARDS OR 
MORE AND SAVE!

 

$27.50

$19.00

AGGREGATE

PRODUCT  

1/4" Minus Basalt

3/4" Minus Basalt

3/4" Clean Basalt

1.5" Clean Basalt

3/4" Clean Granite

1.5" Drain Rock

7/8" Drain Rock

Pea Gravel

Washed Coarse Sand

PICKED UP

$43.50 

$44.00 

$54.50 

$47.50 

$67.50 

$55.00 

$46.50 

$52.50 

$47.50 

DELIVERED

DELIVERED

DELIVERED

8-11cy

$59.00

$59.50

$70.00

$63.00

$83.00

$70.50

$62.00

$68.00

$63.00

12cy

$54.00

$54.50

$65.00

$58.00

$78.00

$65.50

$57.00

$63.00

$58.00

4-7cy

$74.50

$75.00

$85.50

$78.50

$98.50

$86.00

$77.50

$83.50

$78.50

Delivery fees may apply based on minimum load and distance. All fees are per cubic yard, and subject to a 4.9% FIC. Please call for details on special soil mixes, brush 
sizing and specific aggregate availability. Prices e�ective 03/01/25 and subject to change without notice.


