Debris to Green Recycling

KINGSTON & BREMERTON - RETAIL PRICING 2025

S 425 377 9009 ∑ info@dtgrecycle.com

Bremerton Retail Yard 6068 State HWY 303 NE, Bremerton, WA 98311

Kingston Compost Facility 7890 NE Ecology Rd, Kingston, WA 98346



www.dtgrecycle.com

COMPOST & TOPSOIL MIXES				DELIVERED			
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PICKED	UP	6-9су	10-14cy	15cy	
Olympic Garden Compost	Composted yard waste, grass clippings, horse manure & food w	\$30.50 vaste.		\$48.50	\$40.00	\$35.75	
70/30 Topsoil Blend	70% Compost 30% Sand.	\$33.50	\$33.50		\$43.00	\$38.75	
50/50 Topsoil Blend	50% Compost 50% Sand.	\$35.00		\$53.00	\$44.50	\$40.25	
Garden Mix Topsoil	Compost, soil & sand.	\$39.50		\$57.50	\$49.00	\$44.75	
3-way Topsoil	Sandy loam & compost.	\$24.50		\$45.50	\$34.00	\$28.50	
BARK & MULCH PRODUCTS				DELIVERED			
MULCH	DESCRIPTION	PICKED	UP	6-9cy	10-14cy	15cy	
Medium Bark	Fir Hemlock Bark, 3" minus.	\$41.00	\$41.00		\$53.50	\$49.25	
Fine Red Bark	Fir Hemlock Bark, 1" minus.	\$45.00	\$45.00		\$57.50	\$53.25	
Dark Mulch	Recycled brush & stumps, aged & screened to 1" minus.	\$38.50		\$59.50	\$51,.00	\$46.75	
AGGREGATE			DELIVERED				
PRODUCT		PICKED	UP	4-7cy	8-11cy	12cy	
1/4" Minus Basalt		\$43.50		\$74.50	\$59.00	\$54.00	
3/4" Minus Basalt		\$44.00		\$75.00	\$59.50	\$54.50	
3/4" Clean Basalt		\$54.50		\$85.50	\$70.00	\$65.00	
1.5" Clean Basalt		\$47.50		\$78.50	\$63.00	\$58.00	
3/4" Clean Granite		\$67.50		\$98.50	\$83.00	\$78.00	
1.5" Drain Rock		\$55.00		\$86.00	\$70.50	\$65.50	
7/8" Drain Rock		\$46.50		\$77.50	\$62.00	\$57.00	
Pea Gravel		\$52.50		\$83.50	\$68.00	\$63.00	
Washed Coarse Sand		\$47.50		\$78.50	\$63.00	\$58.00	
DISPOSAL FEES Bremerton I		Kingston	KINGSTON SPECIAL!				
Yard waste	\$21.00	\$17.00	Compost \$27.50		\$27.50		
Stumps/brush, 2' or less	\$21.00	\$17.00					
Manure	Not accepted	\$16.00	3-Way Topsoil \$19.00				
Clean/dry soil	\$15.00	\$11.00	PICK UP 6 CUBIC YARDS OR				
Unsuitable/wet soil/sod (NO mesh) \$50.00		\$46.00	MORE AND SAVE!				

Delivery fees may apply based on minimum load and distance. All fees are per cubic yard, and subject to a 4.9% FIC. Please call for details on special soil mixes, brush sizing and specific aggregate availability. Prices effective 03/01/25 and subject to change without notice.